To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Is Now Part of
ON Semiconductor and the ON Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba ON Semiconductor or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. ON Semiconductor owns the rights to a number
of patents, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual property. A listing of ON Semiconductor’s product/patent coverage may be accessed at www.onsemi.com/site/pdf/Patent-Marking.pdf. ON Semiconductor reserves the right
to make changes without further notice to any products herein. ON Semiconductor makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does ON Semiconductor assume any liability
arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit, and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation special, consequential or incidental damages. Buyer is responsible for its products and applications using ON
Semiconductor products, including compliance with all laws, regulations and safety requirements or standards, regardless of any support or applications information provided by ON Semiconductor. “Typical” parameters which may be provided in ON

© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
FSFM260N / FSFM261N / FSFM300N  �  Rev. 1.0.1 2
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. The junction temperature can limit the maximum output power.
2. 230VAC or 100/115VAC with doubler.
3. Typical continuous power in a non-ventilated enclosed adapter measured at 50°C ambient temperature.
4. Maximum practical continuous power in an open-frame design at 50°C ambient.
5. Eco status for all the FSFM260N, FSFM261N and FSFM300NS is RoHS.
   For Fairchild�s definition of Eco Status, please visit:
Product
 Number PKG.(5) Operating
Temp.
Current
Limit
RDS(ON)
 Max.
Maximum Output Power(1)
Replaces
Devices
230VAC±15%(2) 85-265VAC
Adapter(3) Open
Frame(4) Adapter(3) Open
Frame(4)
FSFM260N 8-DIP -25 to +85°C 1.5A 2.6Ω 23W 35W 17W 26W
FSDM0465RS
FSQ0465RS FSFM261N 8-DIP -25 to +85°C 1.5A 2.7Ω 23W 35W 17W 26W
FSFM300N 8-DIP -25 to +85°C 1.6A 2.2Ω 26W 40W 20W 30W
FSFM
260N
 / FSFM
261N
 / FSFM
300N
  �
 G
reen-M
ode Farichild Pow
er Sw
itch (FPS�
)
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
FSFM260N / FSFM261N / FSFM300N  �  Rev. 1.0.1 3
Application Diagram
Figure 1. Typical Flyback Application
Internal Block Diagram
Figure 2. Internal Block Diagram
VCC
GND
Drain
VO
PWM
FB
AC
IN
VSTR
FSFM260 Rev. 00
ILIM
8V/12V
Vref
S